
WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Weyauwega-Fremont 74 9

2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 77 11

3 Bonduel 115 8

4 Pioneer Westfield 139 6

5 Amherst 144 12

6 Pacelli 147 6

7 Berlin 159 16

8 Menominee Indian 159 8

9 Waupaca 173 10

10 Marion 211 6

Gresham - Bowler 3

Iola-Scandinavia 4

Manawa 1

Tri-County 1

Wautoma 1
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WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2022

Male

1 41 Ryan Corn 00:11:08.9Menominee Indian 5:34 min/m1 19
2 54 Fisher Carroll 00:11:16.2Pacelli 5:38 min/m1 26
3 55 Jaden Garski 00:11:33.2Pacelli 5:46 min/m2 38
4 156 Marcus Benjamin 00:12:03.7Weyauwega-Fremont 6:01 min/m1 47
5 995 Jonathan Beck 00:12:19.4Iola-Scandinavia 6:09 min/m1 <58
6 999 Henry Vater 00:12:21.6Iola-Scandinavia 6:10 min/m2 <58
7 26 Braylon Mielke 00:12:28.7Marion 6:14 min/m1 58
8 670 Cody Winchester 00:12:30.2Waupaca 6:15 min/m1 67
9 196 Landon Meronk 00:12:32.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:16 min/m1 77

10 193 Dalton Fletcher 00:12:33.4Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:16 min/m2 88
11 195 Carson Meronk 00:12:37.7Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:18 min/m3 98
12 850 Solomon Towne 00:12:39.2Amherst 6:19 min/m1 107
13 671 Carson Wood 00:12:46.6Waupaca 6:23 min/m2 117
14 158 Adler Kirkland 00:12:49.1Weyauwega-Fremont 6:24 min/m2 128
15 162 Brody Olsen 00:12:56.0Weyauwega-Fremont 6:28 min/m3 137
16 927 Oliver Chitwood 00:13:02.9Bonduel 6:31 min/m1 148
17 83 Mason Borud 00:13:12.4Pioneer Westfield 6:36 min/m1 157
18 44 Cassius Reevis 00:13:15.3Menominee Indian 6:37 min/m2 167
19 894 Alden  Putzke 00:13:17.1Berlin 6:38 min/m1 177
20 200 Milo Salveson 00:13:18.3Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:39 min/m4 188
21 925 Gage Anderson 00:13:19.1Bonduel 6:39 min/m2 198
22 932 Corbin Vandenberg 00:13:20.0Bonduel 6:40 min/m3 207
23 851 Lucas Wucherer 00:13:22.4Amherst 6:41 min/m2 216
24 161 Mason McIvor 00:13:23.4Weyauwega-Fremont 6:41 min/m4 228
25 160 Logan McDaniel 00:13:24.9Weyauwega-Fremont 6:42 min/m5 236
26 843 Noah Fleming 00:13:34.4Amherst 6:47 min/m3 248
27 42 Tony Corn 00:13:37.7Menominee Indian 6:48 min/m3 258
28 88 Asher McNiel 00:13:39.3Pioneer Westfield 6:49 min/m2 267
29 85 Vince Donner 00:13:39.9Pioneer Westfield 6:49 min/m3 278
30 157 Eli Hendersen 00:13:41.5Weyauwega-Fremont 6:50 min/m6 286
31 928 Joah Dworniczak 00:13:46.9Bonduel 6:53 min/m4 298
32 887 Emmaus Fredenberg 00:13:53.1Berlin 6:56 min/m2 308
33 893 Payton  Petit 00:13:59.0Berlin 6:59 min/m3 317
34 898 Oliver Umbreit 00:14:00.4Berlin 7:00 min/m4 328
35 926 Garrett Anderson 00:14:02.7Bonduel 7:01 min/m5 338
36 86 Logan Dunn 00:14:04.4Pioneer Westfield 7:02 min/m4 346
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WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2022

Male

37 201 Monty Salveson 00:14:08.9Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:04 min/m5 356
38 163 Holpen Pagel 00:14:19.5Weyauwega-Fremont 7:09 min/m7 366
39 14 Gus Emmert 00:14:24.5Manawa 7:12 min/m1 <58
40 84 Eli Coenen 00:14:25.0Pioneer Westfield 7:12 min/m5 377
41 89 John Rodger 00:14:25.7Pioneer Westfield 7:12 min/m6 386
42 58 Jake Meyer 00:14:25.8Pacelli 7:12 min/m3 397
43 971 Derec Guthrie 00:14:32.7Gresham - Bowler 7:16 min/m1 <56
44 24 Collin Grogan 00:14:33.2Marion 7:16 min/m2 408
45 199 Marty Nowinsky 00:14:35.1Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:17 min/m6 418
46 204 Carter Waldvogel 00:14:35.2Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:17 min/m7 428
47 57 Noah Hultman 00:14:39.0Pacelli 7:19 min/m4 435
48 841 Morgan Brown 00:14:46.7Amherst 7:23 min/m4 448
49 839 Andrew Brimhall 00:14:46.9Amherst 7:23 min/m5 458
50 159 JJ Krasselt 00:14:48.5Weyauwega-Fremont 7:24 min/m8 >77
51 197 Coleton Mueller 00:14:51.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:25 min/m8 >77
52 198 Ethan Novy 00:14:51.4Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:25 min/m9 >77
53 662 Leo Chouinard 00:14:53.0Waupaca 7:26 min/m3 467
54 842 Liam Conner 00:14:58.9Amherst 7:29 min/m6 478
55 929 Garrett Klosterman 00:15:06.7Bonduel 7:33 min/m6 488
56 897 Grayson Toney 00:15:06.7Berlin 7:33 min/m5 496
57 849 Axel Rintala 00:15:15.8Amherst 7:37 min/m7 506
58 25 Adam Liethen 00:15:19.2Marion 7:39 min/m3 518
59 891 Charlie McCarthy 00:15:21.4Berlin 7:40 min/m6 526
60 895 Aaron Schliepp 00:15:33.5Berlin 7:46 min/m7 536
61 202 Teagon Stewart 00:15:33.9Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:46 min/m10 >76
62 846 Akiva Lyon 00:15:39.4Amherst 7:49 min/m8 >77
63 847 Finn McGuire 00:15:41.2Amherst 7:50 min/m9 >77
64 845 Matteo Impullitti 00:15:44.7Amherst 7:52 min/m10 >75
65 666 Ephram Sanders 00:15:45.8Waupaca 7:52 min/m4 546
66 47 Alex Thomas 00:15:57.0Menominee Indian 7:58 min/m4 558
67 661 Samuel Auazra 00:16:03.2Waupaca 8:01 min/m5 565
68 27 Nicholas Much 00:16:05.3Marion 8:02 min/m4 576
69 164 Joe Thraen 00:16:14.0Weyauwega-Fremont 8:07 min/m9 >78
70 973 Kasewatossa Sechrist 00:16:21.1Gresham - Bowler 8:10 min/m2 <55
71 28 Brayden Zietlow 00:16:22.0Marion 8:11 min/m5 586
72 882 Steven Abbott 00:16:31.5Berlin 8:15 min/m8 >78
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WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2022

Male

73 931 Ethan McClone 00:16:33.2Bonduel 8:16 min/m7 598
74 56 Ryan Gathje 00:16:34.0Pacelli 8:17 min/m5 605
75 930 Carson Kolaske 00:16:35.8Bonduel 8:17 min/m8 >78
76 667 Aaron Strasse 00:16:40.9Waupaca 8:20 min/m6 615
77 996 Aidan Giefer 00:16:43.1Iola-Scandinavia 8:21 min/m3 <57
78 886 Connor Emerson 00:16:43.8Berlin 8:21 min/m9 >77
79 48 Robert Tourillott 00:16:45.6Menominee Indian 8:22 min/m5 628
80 53 Jameson Busa 00:16:46.7Pacelli 8:23 min/m6 635
81 885 Braden Cottello 00:16:48.5Berlin 8:24 min/m10 >77
82 672 Ezra Woodliff 00:17:01.0Waupaca 8:30 min/m7 646
83 997 Brycen Jorgensen 00:17:07.3Iola-Scandinavia 8:33 min/m4 <57
84 119 Wyatt Howard 00:17:21.5Tri-County 8:40 min/m1 <56
85 884 Lane Burgess 00:17:23.2Berlin 8:41 min/m11 >77
86 892 Mason Nighbor 00:17:25.0Berlin 8:42 min/m12 >77
87 883 Paxton Bongert 00:17:32.1Berlin 8:46 min/m13 >77
88 888 Austin Goller 00:17:34.0Berlin 8:47 min/m14 >77
89 665 Kole Peterson 00:17:39.0Waupaca 8:49 min/m8 >76
90 896 Easton Thom 00:17:54.2Berlin 8:57 min/m15 >76
91 848 Sean McGuire 00:18:33.3Amherst 9:16 min/m11 >76
92 43 Persh Kaquatosh 00:18:42.2Menominee Indian 9:21 min/m6 656
93 838 Levi Bohm 00:18:42.4Amherst 9:21 min/m12 >75
94 663 Wesley Gehring 00:18:46.1Waupaca 9:23 min/m9 >76
95 50 Christopher Waubanascum 00:18:47.6Menominee Indian 9:23 min/m7 6612
96 49 Elvaro Wahsquonaikezhik 00:18:47.9Menominee Indian 9:23 min/m8 >77
97 660 Blake Attoe 00:18:57.2Waupaca 9:28 min/m10 >76
98 889 Ben Hoffman 00:19:08.5Berlin 9:34 min/m16 >76
99 136 Tommy Gumz 00:19:11.9Wautoma 9:35 min/m1 <56

100 194 Christian Lex 00:19:56.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9:58 min/m11 >76
101 972 Darwin Sechrist 00:20:10.5Gresham - Bowler 10:05 min/m3 <57
102 23 Kaiden Bednarowski 00:20:14.2Marion 10:07 min/m6 677
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WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 6, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont 

Team Points

01:04:38Team Time

1 4 156 Marcus Benjamin 12:03.7 4

2 14 158 Adler Kirkland 12:49.1 12

3 15 162 Brody Olsen 12:56.0 13

4 24 161 Mason McIvor 13:23.4 22

5 25 160 Logan McDaniel 13:24.9 23

6 30 157 Eli Hendersen 13:41.5 28

7 38 163 Holpen Pagel 14:19.5 36

8 50 159 JJ Krasselt 14:48.5 >7

9 69 164 Joe Thraen 16:14.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 77 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood 

Team Points

01:05:12Team Time

1 9 196 Landon Meronk 12:32.6 7

2 10 193 Dalton Fletcher 12:33.4 8

3 11 195 Carson Meronk 12:37.7 9

4 20 200 Milo Salveson 13:18.3 18

5 37 201 Monty Salveson 14:08.9 35

6 45 199 Marty Nowinsky 14:35.1 41

7 46 204 Carter Waldvogel 14:35.2 42

8 51 197 Coleton Mueller 14:51.0 >7

9 52 198 Ethan Novy 14:51.4 >7

10 61 202 Teagon Stewart 15:33.9 >7

11 100 194 Christian Lex 19:56.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

01:07:32Team Time

1 16 927 Oliver Chitwood 13:02.9 14

2 21 925 Gage Anderson 13:19.1 19

3 22 932 Corbin Vandenberg 13:20.0 20

4 31 928 Joah Dworniczak 13:46.9 29

5 35 926 Garrett Anderson 14:02.7 33

6 55 929 Garrett Klosterman 15:06.7 48

7 73 931 Ethan McClone 16:33.2 59

8 75 930 Carson Kolaske 16:35.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pioneer Westfield

Team Points

01:09:02Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pioneer Westfield

Team Points

01:09:02Team Time

1 17 83 Mason Borud 13:12.4 15

2 28 88 Asher McNiel 13:39.3 26

3 29 85 Vince Donner 13:39.9 27

4 36 86 Logan Dunn 14:04.4 34

5 40 84 Eli Coenen 14:25.0 37

6 41 89 John Rodger 14:25.7 38

Team name:
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:09:10Team Time

1 12 850 Solomon Towne 12:39.2 10

2 23 851 Lucas Wucherer 13:22.4 21

3 26 843 Noah Fleming 13:34.4 24

4 48 841 Morgan Brown 14:46.7 44

5 49 839 Andrew Brimhall 14:46.9 45

6 54 842 Liam Conner 14:58.9 47

7 57 849 Axel Rintala 15:15.8 50

8 62 846 Akiva Lyon 15:39.4 >7

9 63 847 Finn McGuire 15:41.2 >7

10 64 845 Matteo Impullitti 15:44.7 >7

11 91 848 Sean McGuire 18:33.3 >7

12 93 838 Levi Bohm 18:42.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:08:29Team Time

1 2 54 Fisher Carroll 11:16.2 2

2 3 55 Jaden Garski 11:33.2 3

3 42 58 Jake Meyer 14:25.8 39

4 47 57 Noah Hultman 14:39.0 43

5 74 56 Ryan Gathje 16:34.0 60

6 80 53 Jameson Busa 16:46.7 63

Team name:
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin 

Team Points

01:10:17Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin 

Team Points

01:10:17Team Time

1 19 894 Alden  Putzke 13:17.1 17

2 32 887 Emmaus Fredenberg 13:53.1 30

3 33 893 Payton  Petit 13:59.0 31

4 34 898 Oliver Umbreit 14:00.4 32

5 56 897 Grayson Toney 15:06.7 49

6 59 891 Charlie McCarthy 15:21.4 52

7 60 895 Aaron Schliepp 15:33.5 53

8 72 882 Steven Abbott 16:31.5 >7

9 78 886 Connor Emerson 16:43.8 >7

10 81 885 Braden Cottello 16:48.5 >7

11 85 884 Lane Burgess 17:23.2 >7

12 86 892 Mason Nighbor 17:25.0 >7

13 87 883 Paxton Bongert 17:32.1 >7

14 88 888 Austin Goller 17:34.0 >7

15 90 896 Easton Thom 17:54.2 >7

16 98 889 Ben Hoffman 19:08.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menominee Indian 

Team Points

01:10:45Team Time

1 1 41 Ryan Corn 11:08.9 1

2 18 44 Cassius Reevis 13:15.3 16

3 27 42 Tony Corn 13:37.7 25

4 66 47 Alex Thomas 15:57.0 55

5 79 48 Robert Tourillott 16:45.6 62

6 92 43 Persh Kaquatosh 18:42.2 65

7 95 50 Christopher Waubanascum 18:47.6 66

8 96 49 Elvaro Wahsquonaikezhik 18:47.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 173 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca 

Team Points

01:12:00Team Time

1 8 670 Cody Winchester 12:30.2 6

2 13 671 Carson Wood 12:46.6 11

3 53 662 Leo Chouinard 14:53.0 46

4 65 666 Ephram Sanders 15:45.8 54

5 67 661 Samuel Auazra 16:03.2 56

6 76 667 Aaron Strasse 16:40.9 61

7 82 672 Ezra Woodliff 17:01.0 64

8 89 665 Kole Peterson 17:39.0 >7

9 94 663 Wesley Gehring 18:46.1 >7

10 97 660 Blake Attoe 18:57.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 211 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

01:14:49Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 211 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

01:14:49Team Time

1 7 26 Braylon Mielke 12:28.7 5

2 44 24 Collin Grogan 14:33.2 40

3 58 25 Adam Liethen 15:19.2 51

4 68 27 Nicholas Much 16:05.3 57

5 71 28 Brayden Zietlow 16:22.0 58

6 102 23 Kaiden Bednarowski 20:14.2 67

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham - Bowler

Team Points

Team Time

1 43 971 Derec Guthrie 14:32.7 <5

2 70 973 Kasewatossa Sechrist 16:21.1 <5

3 101 972 Darwin Sechrist 20:10.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

Team Time

1 5 995 Jonathan Beck 12:19.4 <5

2 6 999 Henry Vater 12:21.6 <5

3 77 996 Aidan Giefer 16:43.1 <5

4 83 997 Brycen Jorgensen 17:07.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

Team Time

1 39 14 Gus Emmert 14:24.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County

Team Points

Team Time

1 84 119 Wyatt Howard 17:21.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma 

Team Points

Team Time

1 99 136 Tommy Gumz 19:11.9 <5
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WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Berlin 38 11

2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 44 6

3 Pioneer Westfield 65 15

4 Waupaca 92 13

5 Amherst 138 7

6 Pacelli 144 6

7 Weyauwega-Fremont 153 12

8 Gresham - Bowler 212 6

Bonduel 4

Iola-Scandinavia 3

Manawa 1

Marion 3

Wautoma 3
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WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2022

Female

1 205 Nora Bushman 00:12:08.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood  1 18
2 674 Penelope Ayala 00:12:32.8Waupaca  1 26
3 211 Gabrielle Timm 00:13:21.2Wittenberg-Birnamwood  2 38
4 903 Alyssa Kujawa 00:13:26.5Berlin  1 46
5 907 Abby Shattuck 00:13:30.4Berlin  2 58
6 901 Katera Hartzke 00:13:39.3Berlin  3 68
7 906 Eli  Schmidt 00:13:41.4Berlin  4 77
8 208 Harper Krull 00:13:43.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood  3 87
9 104 Libbie Showen 00:13:58.8Pioneer Westfield  1 97

10 935 Kember Frome 00:14:15.3Bonduel  1 <57
11 101 Claire Peschel 00:14:19.8Pioneer Westfield  2 108
12 934 Lillian Burrack 00:14:20.3Bonduel  2 <56
13 91 Laly Calleros 00:14:20.9Pioneer Westfield  3 117
14 103 Victoria Shekels 00:14:21.2Pioneer Westfield  4 127
15 64 Emersyn Wavrunek 00:14:24.5Pacelli  1 1312
16 677 Mya Guyette 00:14:24.7Waupaca  2 145
17 206 Izzi Clark 00:14:26.3Wittenberg-Birnamwood  4 157
18 902 Adalyn Hilgart 00:14:26.8Berlin  5 166
19 210 Delilah Scharier 00:14:29.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood  5 176
20 856 Evelyn Fleming 00:14:33.4Amherst  1 186
21 673 Aubrey Anderson 00:14:35.2Waupaca  3 195
22 172 Arianna Kneisler 00:14:46.4Weyauwega-Fremont  1 208
23 857 Adeline Linzmeier 00:14:46.5Amherst  2 216
24 855 Ila Culver 00:14:47.0Amherst  3 228
25 102 Hope Phillis 00:14:56.6Pioneer Westfield  5 238
26 29 Brooklyn Ahlers 00:14:57.6Marion  1 <56
27 681 Maddy Roberts 00:15:03.7Waupaca  4 247
28 98 Ava Kerschner 00:15:05.6Pioneer Westfield  6 257
29 94 Mellina Escoto 00:15:08.6Pioneer Westfield  7 266
30 95 Makenna Groskreutz 00:15:09.2Pioneer Westfield  8 >76
31 31 Bella Conover 00:15:22.8Marion  2 <58
32 105 Peyton Williams 00:15:24.6Pioneer Westfield  9 >77
33 63 Delaney Wavrunek 00:15:26.6Pacelli  2 276
34 61 Kinsley Schurk 00:15:28.9Pacelli  3 286
35 15 Lilian Klatt 00:15:29.0Manawa  1 <58
36 93 Averie Decorah 00:15:30.9Pioneer Westfield  10 >76
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WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2022

Female

37 62 Avery Wavrunek 00:15:31.1Pacelli  4 298
38 166 Megan Bailey 00:15:32.5Weyauwega-Fremont  2 306
39 92 Sarah Coenen 00:15:32.8Pioneer Westfield  11 >77
40 171 Delaney Kirkland 00:15:34.7Weyauwega-Fremont  3 316
41 137 Leana Biesek 00:15:35.9Wautoma  1 <56
42 977 Alex Perez 00:15:39.3Gresham - Bowler  1 325
43 2 Revyn Shrank 00:15:45.0Iola-Scandinavia  1 <58
44 685 Adelaide Unertl 00:15:45.3Waupaca  5 336
45 167 Emma Epstein 00:15:45.6Weyauwega-Fremont  4 348
46 675 Annaleigh Barden 00:15:52.4Waupaca  6 356
47 852 Stella Bednarek 00:16:05.1Amherst  4 366
48 96 Carmen Hendee 00:16:08.5Pioneer Westfield  12 >77
49 99 Katie Moody 00:16:13.4Pioneer Westfield  13 >77
50 682 Jorin Schultz 00:16:23.9Waupaca  7 376
51 165 Tonaya Alix 00:16:28.8Weyauwega-Fremont  5 386
52 97 Memphis Hinze 00:16:34.5Pioneer Westfield  14 >76
53 974 Monroe Hohensee 00:16:53.8Gresham - Bowler  2 395
54 933 Ashley Beaumier 00:16:57.4Bonduel  3 <56
55 678 Emmalee Higginson 00:16:58.4Waupaca  8 >76
56 936 Katie O'Brien 00:16:59.6Bonduel  4 <56
57 169 Josie Hansen 00:17:03.3Weyauwega-Fremont  6 406
58 853 Gabriella Cole 00:17:10.8Amherst  5 416
59 174 Addy Taylor 00:17:17.7Weyauwega-Fremont  7 426
60 978 Audrina Perez 00:17:18.2Gresham - Bowler  3 438
61 858 Eleanor Rintala 00:17:18.8Amherst  6 446
62 854 Cora Colligan 00:17:19.2Amherst  7 456
63 976 Aubrey Miller 00:17:20.3Gresham - Bowler  4 465
64 175 Elaine Titus 00:17:23.8Weyauwega-Fremont  8 >77
65 680 Megan Martens 00:17:33.0Waupaca  9 >77
66 679 Ava Koehler 00:17:35.8Waupaca  10 >76
67 1 Mia Klinger 00:17:39.7Iola-Scandinavia  2 <56
68 60 Hannah Eiden 00:17:42.5Pacelli  5 476
69 138 Cadence Lederhaus 00:17:46.4Wautoma  2 <56
70 1000 Lucy Bertsch 00:17:58.5Iola-Scandinavia  3 <56
71 684 Norah Stiebs 00:18:01.0Waupaca  11 >77
72 683 Kylie Stichman 00:18:14.2Waupaca  12 >76
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WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2022

Female

73 909 Kerri Valenti 00:18:18.3Berlin  6 487
74 905 Addison Mankowski 00:18:20.1Berlin  7 497
75 100 Emily Palmer 00:18:27.2Pioneer Westfield  15 >76
76 168 Lily Fields 00:18:28.0Weyauwega-Fremont  9 >77
77 904 Melissa Kurczek 00:18:34.1Berlin  8 >77
78 908 Briana Valenti 00:18:35.3Berlin  9 >76
79 59 Cassie Davidson 00:18:36.5Pacelli  6 506
80 207 Grace Hegewald 00:18:37.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood  6 516
81 30 Bella Aiello 00:18:40.6Marion  3 <57
82 899 Jaiden Buckholt 00:18:48.7Berlin  10 >77
83 139 Abigail Wilcox 00:18:55.4Wautoma  3 <58
84 979 Aubree Pingle 00:19:14.5Gresham - Bowler  5 525
85 975 Maya John 00:19:15.3Gresham - Bowler  6 535
86 170 Bailey Heise 00:19:16.6Weyauwega-Fremont  10 >77
87 173 Emma Murphy 00:19:31.8Weyauwega-Fremont  11 >77
88 676 Madalynn Gehring 00:19:39.8Waupaca  13 >76
89 176 Elizabeth Wright 00:21:07.0Weyauwega-Fremont  12 >78
90 900 Xiomara Fuentes 00:23:14.8Berlin  11 >78

10/6/22 7:01:55 PM
3 of 3Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



WF Warhawk Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 6, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Berlin 

Team Points

01:08:45Team Time

1 4 903 Alyssa Kujawa 13:26.5 4

2 5 907 Abby Shattuck 13:30.4 5

3 6 901 Katera Hartzke 13:39.3 6

4 7 906 Eli  Schmidt 13:41.4 7

5 18 902 Adalyn Hilgart 14:26.8 16

6 73 909 Kerri Valenti 18:18.3 48

7 74 905 Addison Mankowski 18:20.1 49

8 77 904 Melissa Kurczek 18:34.1 >7

9 78 908 Briana Valenti 18:35.3 >7

10 82 899 Jaiden Buckholt 18:48.7 >7

11 90 900 Xiomara Fuentes 23:14.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood 

Team Points

01:08:10Team Time

1 1 205 Nora Bushman 12:08.6 1

2 3 211 Gabrielle Timm 13:21.2 3

3 8 208 Harper Krull 13:43.6 8

4 17 206 Izzi Clark 14:26.3 15

5 19 210 Delilah Scharier 14:29.8 17

6 80 207 Grace Hegewald 18:37.8 51

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pioneer Westfield

Team Points

01:11:58Team Time

1 9 104 Libbie Showen 13:58.8 9

2 11 101 Claire Peschel 14:19.8 10

3 13 91 Laly Calleros 14:20.9 11

4 14 103 Victoria Shekels 14:21.2 12

5 25 102 Hope Phillis 14:56.6 23

6 28 98 Ava Kerschner 15:05.6 25

7 29 94 Mellina Escoto 15:08.6 26

8 30 95 Makenna Groskreutz 15:09.2 >7

9 32 105 Peyton Williams 15:24.6 >7

10 36 93 Averie Decorah 15:30.9 >7

11 39 92 Sarah Coenen 15:32.8 >7

12 48 96 Carmen Hendee 16:08.5 >7

13 49 99 Katie Moody 16:13.4 >7

14 52 97 Memphis Hinze 16:34.5 >7

15 75 100 Emily Palmer 18:27.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca 

Team Points

01:12:22Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca 

Team Points

01:12:22Team Time

1 2 674 Penelope Ayala 12:32.8 2

2 16 677 Mya Guyette 14:24.7 14

3 21 673 Aubrey Anderson 14:35.2 19

4 27 681 Maddy Roberts 15:03.7 24

5 44 685 Adelaide Unertl 15:45.3 33

6 46 675 Annaleigh Barden 15:52.4 35

7 50 682 Jorin Schultz 16:23.9 37

8 55 678 Emmalee Higginson 16:58.4 >7

9 65 680 Megan Martens 17:33.0 >7

10 66 679 Ava Koehler 17:35.8 >7

11 71 684 Norah Stiebs 18:01.0 >7

12 72 683 Kylie Stichman 18:14.2 >7

13 88 676 Madalynn Gehring 19:39.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 138 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points

01:17:24Team Time

1 20 856 Evelyn Fleming 14:33.4 18

2 23 857 Adeline Linzmeier 14:46.5 21

3 24 855 Ila Culver 14:47.0 22

4 47 852 Stella Bednarek 16:05.1 36

5 58 853 Gabriella Cole 17:10.8 41

6 61 858 Eleanor Rintala 17:18.8 44

7 62 854 Cora Colligan 17:19.2 45

Team name:
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:18:34Team Time

1 15 64 Emersyn Wavrunek 14:24.5 13

2 33 63 Delaney Wavrunek 15:26.6 27

3 34 61 Kinsley Schurk 15:28.9 28

4 37 62 Avery Wavrunek 15:31.1 29

5 68 60 Hannah Eiden 17:42.5 47

6 79 59 Cassie Davidson 18:36.5 50

Team name:
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont 

Team Points

01:18:09Team Time

1 22 172 Arianna Kneisler 14:46.4 20

2 38 166 Megan Bailey 15:32.5 30

3 40 171 Delaney Kirkland 15:34.7 31

4 45 167 Emma Epstein 15:45.6 34

5 51 165 Tonaya Alix 16:28.8 38

6 57 169 Josie Hansen 17:03.3 40

7 59 174 Addy Taylor 17:17.7 42

8 64 175 Elaine Titus 17:23.8 >7

9 76 168 Lily Fields 18:28.0 >7

10 86 170 Bailey Heise 19:16.6 >7

11 87 173 Emma Murphy 19:31.8 >7

12 89 176 Elizabeth Wright 21:07.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 212 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham - Bowler

Team Points

01:26:27Team Time

1 42 977 Alex Perez 15:39.3 32

2 53 974 Monroe Hohensee 16:53.8 39

3 60 978 Audrina Perez 17:18.2 43

4 63 976 Aubrey Miller 17:20.3 46

5 84 979 Aubree Pingle 19:14.5 52

6 85 975 Maya John 19:15.3 53

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 935 Kember Frome 14:15.3 <5

2 12 934 Lillian Burrack 14:20.3 <5

3 54 933 Ashley Beaumier 16:57.4 <5

4 56 936 Katie O'Brien 16:59.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

Team Time

1 43 2 Revyn Shrank 15:45.0 <5

2 67 1 Mia Klinger 17:39.7 <5

3 70 1000 Lucy Bertsch 17:58.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa

Team Points

Team Time

1 35 15 Lilian Klatt 15:29.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points

Team Time

1 26 29 Brooklyn Ahlers 14:57.6 <5

2 31 31 Bella Conover 15:22.8 <5

3 81 30 Bella Aiello 18:40.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma 

Team Points

Team Time

1 41 137 Leana Biesek 15:35.9 <5

2 69 138 Cadence Lederhaus 17:46.4 <5

3 83 139 Abigail Wilcox 18:55.4 <5
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